
                  8 and Under Girls PC Top Short Course Yard Times (09/01/09 to 08/19/10)

Rank Name                         Club Age  Event     Date Swum  Time   Meet
  1  Lexvold, Riley E             SCSC   8 25 Free    04/24/10    13.86 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  2  Carter, Danielle N           CAB    8 25 Free    01/17/10    14.43 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
  3  Otsuka, Lei R                WAVE   8 25 Free    01/17/10    14.57 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
  4  Suen, Claire                 TRIV   8 25 Free    04/24/10    14.64 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  5  Qian, Virginie V             SCSC   8 25 Free    01/17/10    14.65 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
  6  Joseph, Lena N               PASA   8 25 Free    03/07/10    14.69 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  7  Lee, Kiana N                 SJA    8 25 Free    03/13/10    14.89 2010 PC SJA  SCY PC-C-B-A+    
  8  Vu, Brooke A                 RAYS   8 25 Free    09/19/09    14.93 2009 PC DCD  SCY INVITATIONAL 
  9  Chin, Audrey W               RAYS   8 25 Free    09/06/09    14.95 2009 PC MAKO SCY OPEN         
 10  Kwan, Julie M                SRN    8 25 Free    12/13/09    15.09 2009 PC SRN SCY PC-C/B/A+     
 11  Tao, Megan J                 PEAK   8 25 Free    01/17/10    15.11 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
 11  Schaffer, Brooke M           PASA   8 25 Free    04/24/10    15.11 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 13  Sebastian, Sophia I          SCSC   8 25 Free    02/13/10    15.12 2010 PC DDST SCY OPEN         
 14  Topp, Dakota R               HSC    8 25 Free    01/16/10    15.20 2010 PC ZONE 3 SCY            
 15  Cheung, Julinna C            KYSC   8 25 Free    03/13/10    15.26 2010 PC SJA  SCY PC-C-B-A+    
 16  Yu, Suri                     CDST   8 25 Free    10/31/09    15.29 2009 PC AIA SCY PC-CBA+       
 17  Trimble, Della M             KOA    8 25 Free    04/24/10    15.31 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 18  Le, Tina                     SCSC   8 25 Free    04/24/10    15.36 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 19  Fasan, Daniela L             VS     8 25 Free    07/25/10    15.38 2010 PC VS SCY SBSL CHAMP     
 20  Eckel, Caroline A            RXTS   8 25 Free    04/24/10    15.39 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 21  Anderson, Kaia B             PCA    8 25 Free    04/24/10    15.44 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 22  Heckman, Miranda D           RXTS   8 25 Free    03/07/10    15.48 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
 23  Panopio, Kaitlyn Paige M     SSF    8 25 Free    07/25/10    15.51 2010 PC TAHO SCY OPEN         
 24  Latief, Joelene J            DCD    8 25 Free    08/14/10    15.54 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
 25  Oliva, Nicole J              SCSC   8 25 Free    08/14/10    15.55 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   

Rank Name                         Club Age  Event     Date Swum  Time   Meet
  1  Lexvold, Riley E             SCSC   8 25 Back    02/06/10    16.89 2010 PC WEST SCY PC-C/B/A+    
  2  Oliva, Nicole J              SCSC   8 25 Back    08/14/10    17.55 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
  3  Qian, Virginie V             SCSC   8 25 Back    02/06/10    17.67 2010 PC WEST SCY PC-C/B/A+    
  4  Chin, Audrey W               RAYS   8 25 Back    09/06/09    17.71 2009 PC MAKO SCY OPEN         
  5  Trimble, Della M             KOA    8 25 Back    04/24/10    17.92 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  6  Yu, Suri                     CDST   8 25 Back    02/21/10    17.95 2010 PC ZONE 2 SCY PC-Z2      
  7  Sebastian, Sophia I          SCSC   8 25 Back    06/05/10    18.10 2010 PC TAHO SCY OPEN         
  8  Fang, Elisa                  SRVL   8 25 Back    04/24/10    18.34 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  9  Larson, Jessica E            AAC    8 25 Back    11/01/09    18.41 2009 PC NAPA SCY PC-CBA+      
 10  Chen, Melody                 FF     7 25 Back    03/20/10    18.42 2010 PC MONT SCY PENTATHALON  
 11  Heckman, Miranda D           RXTS   8 25 Back    02/21/10    18.43 2010 PC ZONE 2 SCY PC-Z2      
 11  Chen, Catherine              CDST   8 25 Back    02/21/10    18.43 2010 PC ZONE 2 SCY PC-Z2      
 11  Vu, Brooke A                 RAYS   8 25 Back    09/20/09    18.43 2009 PC DCD  SCY INVITATIONAL 
 14  Kwan, Julie M                SRN    8 25 Back    03/07/10    18.48 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
 15  Latief, Joelene J            DCD    8 25 Back    08/14/10    18.60 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
 15  Teng, Cathy                  SCSC   8 25 Back    12/12/09    18.60 2009 PC GGST SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 17  Tao, Megan J                 PEAK   7 25 Back    11/15/09    18.65 2009 PC ALMA SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 17  Otsuka, Lei R                WAVE   8 25 Back    11/15/09    18.65 2009 PC ALMA SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 19  Mangipudi, Harshini          DACA   8 25 Back    04/24/10    18.83 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 20  Suen, Claire                 TRIV   8 25 Back    03/13/10    18.85 2010 PC AIA PC PC-CBA+        
 21  Killeen, Camille R           MONT   8 25 Back    09/26/09    18.87 2009 PC CUDA SCY PC-CBA+      
 22  Panopio, Kaitlyn Paige M     SSF    7 25 Back    01/24/10    18.90 2010 PC Z1N SCY PC-Z1N CHAMPS 
 23  Garcia, Casey M              LA     7 25 Back    07/24/10    18.99 2010 PC LA SCY SVSL CHAMP     
 23  Nazre, Jui M                 PASA   8 25 Back    10/31/09    18.99 2009 PC BAC SCY PC-CBA+       
 25  Jefferson, Eirene G          UN     8 25 Back    11/14/09    19.05 2009 PC OAPB SCY PC-A+        

Rank Name                         Club Age  Event     Date Swum  Time   Meet
  1  Lexvold, Riley E             SCSC   8 25 Breast  01/16/10    18.07 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
  2  Otsuka, Lei R                WAVE   8 25 Breast  03/20/10    18.72 2010 PC VS SCY INVITE         
  3  Qian, Virginie V             SCSC   8 25 Breast  04/24/10    19.30 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  4  Snyder, Sarah J              PASA   8 25 Breast  03/07/10    19.51 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  5  Suen, Claire                 TRIV   8 25 Breast  03/07/10    19.67 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  6  Hutchinson, Haley S          MCSD   8 25 Breast  07/24/10    19.74 2010 PC WILL SCY PC-C/B/A+    
  7  Latief, Joelene J            DCD    8 25 Breast  08/14/10    19.89 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
  8  Oliva, Nicole J              SCSC   8 25 Breast  08/14/10    19.92 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
  9  Tao, Megan J                 PEAK   8 25 Breast  03/14/10    20.02 2010 PC SJA  SCY PC-C-B-A+    
 10  Paoli, Kellie A              MP     8 25 Breast  06/05/10    20.22 2010 PC QUIK SCY OPEN         
 11  Guan, Colina B               DACA   8 25 Breast  11/01/09    20.26 2009 PC SUNN SCY PC-CBA+      
 12  Sebastian, Sophia I          SCSC   8 25 Breast  08/14/10    20.47 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
 13  Truong, Vivian N             VS     8 25 Breast  01/16/10    20.58 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
 13  Teng, Cathy                  SCSC   8 25 Breast  12/13/09    20.58 2009 PC GGST SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 15  Kulick, Christina G          SBLG   8 25 Breast  04/24/10    20.73 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 15  Liu, Sasha H                 PST    8 25 Breast  09/27/09    20.73 2009 PC CUDA SCY PC-CBA+      
 17  Dong, Iris                   DACA   8 25 Breast  01/23/10    20.75 2010 PC Z1N SCY PC-Z1N CHAMPS 
 18  Grajczyk, Ana M              SON    8 25 Breast  06/05/10    20.83 2010 PC QUIK SCY OPEN         
 19  McKenna, Mai L               SCSC   8 25 Breast  03/14/10    20.86 2010 PC SJA  SCY PC-C-B-A+    
 20  Anderson, Kaia B             PCA    8 25 Breast  04/24/10    20.88 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 21  Tarakad, Neha K              KOA    8 25 Breast  04/24/10    20.92 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 22  Le, Tina                     SCSC   8 25 Breast  04/24/10    20.98 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 23  Flynn, Elena N               ALMA   8 25 Breast  06/11/10    21.02 2010 PC ALMA SCY MSJA DUAL    
 24  Lo, Emily Y                  ONDA   8 25 Breast  11/15/09    21.03 2009 PC OAPB SCY PC-A+        
 25  Ma, Ashley C                 SCSC   8 25 Breast  07/25/10    21.05 2010 PC DACA SCY PC-C/B/A+    



                  8 and Under Girls PC Top Short Course Yard Times (09/01/09 to 08/19/10)

Rank Name                         Club Age  Event     Date Swum  Time   Meet
  1  Oliva, Nicole J              SCSC   8 25 Fly     08/14/10    15.11 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
  2  Sebastian, Sophia I          SCSC   8 25 Fly     02/14/10    15.39 2010 PC DDST SCY OPEN         
  3  Lexvold, Riley E             SCSC   8 25 Fly     01/16/10    15.41 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
  4  Chin, Audrey W               RAYS   8 25 Fly     09/05/09    15.57 2009 PC MAKO SCY OPEN         
  5  Tao, Megan J                 PEAK   8 25 Fly     04/24/10    15.84 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  6  Panopio, Kaitlyn Paige M     SSF    8 25 Fly     07/25/10    16.07 2010 PC TAHO SCY OPEN         
  7  Heckman, Miranda D           RXTS   8 25 Fly     04/24/10    16.16 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  8  Snyder, Sarah J              PASA   8 25 Fly     03/07/10    16.28 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  9  Qian, Virginie V             SCSC   8 25 Fly     01/16/10    16.40 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
 10  Latief, Joelene J            DCD    8 25 Fly     08/14/10    16.43 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
 11  Flath, Gillian L             WCAB   8 25 Fly     04/24/10    16.50 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 12  Teng, Cathy                  SCSC   8 25 Fly     12/13/09    16.88 2009 PC GGST SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 13  Vu, Brooke A                 RAYS   8 25 Fly     09/05/09    16.89 2009 PC MAKO SCY OPEN         
 14  Joseph, Lena N               PASA   8 25 Fly     03/13/10    17.07 2010 PC SOLO SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 15  Carter, Danielle N           CAB    8 25 Fly     04/24/10    17.09 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 16  Otsuka, Lei R                WAVE   8 25 Fly     10/11/09    17.19 2009 PC MAKO SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 17  Cheung, Julinna C            KYSC   8 25 Fly     03/14/10    17.27 2010 PC SJA  SCY PC-C-B-A+    
 18  Cavazos, Amanda R            MCAT   8 25 Fly     03/14/10    17.42 2010 PC SJA  SCY PC-C-B-A+    
 19  Lo, Emily Y                  ONDA   8 25 Fly     12/12/09    17.46 2009 PC ALGA SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 20  Nagy, Benedict               RENO   8 25 Fly     01/17/10    17.52 2010 PC CARS SCY              
 21  Ruybal, Natalie K            SRN    8 25 Fly     11/15/09    17.53 2009 PC VJO SCY PC-CBA+       
 22  Yu, Suri                     CDST   8 25 Fly     02/20/10    17.56 2010 PC ZONE 2 SCY PC-Z2      
 23  Fleming, Taylor N            ALMA   8 25 Fly     11/14/09    17.59 2009 PC ALMA SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 24  Le, Tina                     SCSC   8 25 Fly     04/24/10    17.66 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 25  Cordova, Sydney              MSJA   8 25 Fly     07/24/10    17.70 2010 PC VS SCY SBSL CHAMP     



                  8 and Under Boys PC Top Short Course Yard Times (09/01/09 to 08/19/10)

Rank Name                         Club Age  Event     Date Swum  Time   Meet
  1  Silmaro, Joel F              MSJA   8 25 Free    03/07/10    13.99 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  2  Farnham, Peter B             SUNN   8 25 Free    11/01/09    14.48 2009 PC SUNN SCY PC-CBA+      
  3  Le, Ryan Q                   SCSC   8 25 Free    03/13/10    14.76 2010 PC SJA  SCY PC-C-B-A+    
  4  Rachal, Tyler J              OSC    8 25 Free    04/24/10    14.77 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  5  Taner, Brooks E              MAV    8 25 Free    04/24/10    14.83 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  6  Gook, Preston J              ALMA   8 25 Free    03/07/10    14.87 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  7  Chen, Jeffrey L              FF     8 25 Free    08/14/10    15.02 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
  8  Untrecht, Sam                PASA   8 25 Free    02/21/10    15.07 2010 PC PASA SCY PC-CBA+      
  9  Simpson, Connor H            SAM    8 25 Free    01/16/10    15.09 2010 PC ZONE 3 SCY            
 10  Jurasius, Beck               TERA   8 25 Free    12/12/09    15.10 2009 PC TIGR SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 11  Giffen, Colin J              PASA   7 25 Free    03/07/10    15.15 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
 12  Adams, Charles A             LCCC   8 25 Free    01/16/10    15.32 2010 PC ZONE 3 SCY            
 13  Tian, Jeffrey G              DACA   8 25 Free    04/24/10    15.40 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 14  Kujawa, James T              PASA   8 25 Free    03/07/10    15.43 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
 15  Kuo, Aaron J                 PASA   8 25 Free    04/24/10    15.54 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 15  Hampel, Jarrett J            VS     8 25 Free    04/24/10    15.54 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 17  Vaz, Jason                   SLST   8 25 Free    03/13/10    15.56 2010 PC SJA  SCY PC-C-B-A+    
 18  Aumavae, Enoka A             TIGR   8 25 Free    04/24/10    15.62 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 19  McKim, Matthew L             ALMA   8 25 Free    06/11/10    15.63 2010 PC ALMA SCY MSJA DUAL    
 20  Brown, Calan G               TERA   8 25 Free    11/15/09    15.69 2009 PC VJO SCY PC-CBA+       
 21  Coloma, Garrick L            TERA   7 25 Free    02/06/10    15.72 2010 PC RAM SCY PC-CBA+       
 22  Sandoval, Joseph D           ALMA   8 25 Free    06/11/10    15.77 2010 PC ALMA SCY MSJA DUAL    
 23  Esenwein, Noah A             RA     8 25 Free    09/06/09    15.80 2009 PC MAKO SCY OPEN         
 24  Wilkerson, Jack W            DANV   8 25 Free    10/31/09    15.82 2009 PC AIA SCY PC-CBA+       
 25  Matta, Gabriel               MONT   8 25 Free    03/07/10    15.92 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 

Rank Name                         Club Age  Event     Date Swum  Time   Meet
  1  Le, Ryan Q                   SCSC   8 25 Back    08/14/10    17.33 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
  2  Jurasius, Beck               TERA   8 25 Back    10/11/09    17.45 2009 PC WCAB SCY PC-C/B/A+    
  3  Farnham, Peter B             SUNN   8 25 Back    10/31/09    17.86 2009 PC SUNN SCY PC-CBA+      
  4  Silmaro, Joel F              MSJA   8 25 Back    02/21/10    17.87 2010 PC ZONE 2 SCY PC-Z2      
  5  Takahashi, Sho               OSC    8 25 Back    09/26/09    18.21 2009 PC CUDA SCY PC-CBA+      
  6  Giffen, Colin J              PASA   7 25 Back    03/07/10    18.26 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  7  Kuo, Aaron J                 PASA   8 25 Back    04/24/10    18.39 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  8  Brackins, Nicholas J         NWA    8 25 Back    11/01/09    18.62 2009 PC AIA SCY PC-CBA+       
  9  Simpson, Connor H            SAM    8 25 Back    02/06/10    18.66 2010 PC VJO SCY PC-CBA+       
  9  Untrecht, Sam                PASA   8 25 Back    02/21/10    18.66 2010 PC PASA SCY PC-CBA+      
 11  Nguyen, Andrew H             CDST   8 25 Back    09/26/09    18.71 2009 PC CUDA SCY PC-CBA+      
 12  Chou, Timothy N              SCSC   8 25 Back    08/14/10    18.74 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
 13  Gersh, Patrick K             PASA   8 25 Back    04/24/10    18.75 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 14  Sun, Brandon H               FF     8 25 Back    02/21/10    18.82 2010 PC ZONE 2 SCY PC-Z2      
 15  Mercer, Tanner W             SYC    8 25 Back    11/01/09    18.97 2009 PC AIA SCY PC-CBA+       
 16  Weidner, Anthony L           GGST   8 25 Back    03/07/10    18.99 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
 17  Chen, Jeffrey L              FF     8 25 Back    01/16/10    19.07 2010 PC SRVLA SYC PC-CBA+     
 18  Bondar, Arthur               DCD    8 25 Back    09/20/09    19.11 2009 PC DCD  SCY INVITATIONAL 
 19  Gook, Preston J              ALMA   8 25 Back    01/16/10    19.13 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
 20  Winn, Benjamin K             SCSC   8 25 Back    08/14/10    19.23 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
 20  Iritani, Sean R              PLS    8 25 Back    10/11/09    19.23 2009 PC WCAB SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 22  Morehouse, Jeffrey L         SSF    8 25 Back    10/31/09    19.26 2009 PC BAC SCY PC-CBA+       
 23  Concepcion, Ian V            WCAB   8 25 Back    02/21/10    19.34 2010 PC ZONE 2 SCY PC-Z2      
 24  Sandoval, Joseph D           ALMA   8 25 Back    06/18/10    19.38 2010 PC SJA SCY LEAGUE MEET   
 25  Adams, Charles A             LCCC   8 25 Back    12/12/09    19.43 2009 PC SRN SCY PC-C/B/A+     

Rank Name                         Club Age  Event     Date Swum  Time   Meet
  1  Winn, Benjamin K             SCSC   8 25 Breast  04/24/10    18.70 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  2  Silmaro, Joel F              MSJA   8 25 Breast  03/07/10    19.76 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  3  Le, Ryan Q                   SCSC   8 25 Breast  08/14/10    20.01 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
  4  Jurasius, Beck               TERA   8 25 Breast  12/12/09    20.43 2009 PC TIGR SCY PC-C/B/A+    
  5  Weidner, Anthony L           GGST   8 25 Breast  03/07/10    20.63 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  6  Farnham, Peter B             SUNN   8 25 Breast  11/01/09    20.70 2009 PC SUNN SCY PC-CBA+      
  7  Matta, Gabriel               MONT   8 25 Breast  03/07/10    20.92 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  8  Ma, Ryan S                   SCSC   8 25 Breast  09/05/09    21.07 2009 PC MAKO SCY OPEN         
  9  Chou, Timothy N              SCSC   8 25 Breast  04/24/10    21.12 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  9  McMichael, Barrett W         NAPA   8 25 Breast  07/25/10    21.12 2010 PC RESL SCY LEAGUE CHAMP 
 11  Chan, Donovan B              ONDA   8 25 Breast  02/21/10    21.18 2010 PC ZONE 2 SCY PC-Z2      
 12  Vaz, Jason                   SLST   8 25 Breast  03/14/10    21.19 2010 PC SJA  SCY PC-C-B-A+    
 13  Wiley, Quinn M               SAM    8 25 Breast  01/16/10    21.23 2010 PC ZONE 3 SCY            
 14  Engineer, Zaal H             SCSC   8 25 Breast  07/25/10    21.27 2010 PC DACA SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 15  Tian, Jeffrey G              DACA   8 25 Breast  04/24/10    21.33 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 16  Untrecht, Sam                PASA   8 25 Breast  01/23/10    21.35 2010 PC Z1N SCY PC-Z1N CHAMPS 
 17  Chen, Jeffrey L              FF     8 25 Breast  08/14/10    21.42 2010 PC SBLG SCY PENTATHLON   
 18  Klopfer, Luke                NBA    8 25 Breast  01/16/10    21.46 2010 PC ZONE 3 SCY            
 19  Makler, Theodore C           PEAK   8 25 Breast  07/25/10    21.50 2010 PC DACA SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 20  Balica, Sebastian I          EBAT   8 25 Breast  09/27/09    21.60 2009 PC CUDA SCY PC-CBA+      
 21  Nguyen, Curtis               WEST   8 25 Breast  02/07/10    21.61 2010 PC WEST SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 22  O'Haimhirgin, Finn A         TAHO   8 25 Breast  01/16/10    21.63 2010 PC CARS SCY              
 22  Murayama, Shuya              OSC    8 25 Breast  09/19/09    21.63 2009 PC DCD  SCY INVITATIONAL 
 24  Kuo, Aaron J                 PASA   8 25 Breast  03/07/10    21.75 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
 25  Shinn, Jayson                QUIK   8 25 Breast  07/25/10    21.78 2010 PC RESL SCY LEAGUE CHAMP 



                  8 and Under Boys PC Top Short Course Yard Times (09/01/09 to 08/19/10)

Rank Name                         Club Age  Event     Date Swum  Time   Meet
  1  Silmaro, Joel F              MSJA   8 25 Fly     04/24/10    14.91 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
  2  Le, Ryan Q                   SCSC   8 25 Fly     03/07/10    15.58 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  3  Jurasius, Beck               TERA   8 25 Fly     12/12/09    16.24 2009 PC TIGR SCY PC-C/B/A+    
  4  Gook, Preston J              ALMA   8 25 Fly     01/16/10    16.55 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
  5  Sandoval, Joseph D           ALMA   8 25 Fly     07/24/10    16.65 2010 PC VS SCY SBSL CHAMP     
  6  Farnham, Peter B             SUNN   8 25 Fly     11/21/09    16.72 2009 PC DACA SCY PC-C/B/A+    
  7  Giffen, Colin J              PASA   7 25 Fly     03/07/10    16.76 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  8  Chou, Timothy N              SCSC   8 25 Fly     03/07/10    16.79 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
  9  Taner, Brooks E              MAV    8 25 Fly     04/24/10    16.93 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 10  Takahashi, Sho               OSC    8 25 Fly     09/20/09    16.98 2009 PC DCD  SCY INVITATIONAL 
 11  Vaz, Jason                   SLST   8 25 Fly     03/14/10    17.01 2010 PC SJA  SCY PC-C-B-A+    
 12  Tian, Jeffrey G              DACA   8 25 Fly     03/07/10    17.08 2010 PC PC-ZONES SCY ALL-STAR 
 13  McKim, Matthew L             ALMA   8 25 Fly     07/24/10    17.20 2010 PC VS SCY SBSL CHAMP     
 14  Brown, Calan G               TERA   8 25 Fly     11/15/09    17.24 2009 PC VJO SCY PC-CBA+       
 15  Gonzalez, Christopher        LAC    8 25 Fly     04/24/10    17.52 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 16  Simpson, Connor H            SAM    8 25 Fly     01/17/10    17.58 2010 PC ZONE 3 SCY            
 17  Iritani, Sean R              PLS    8 25 Fly     09/26/09    17.60 2009 PC WCAB SCY APPROVED     
 18  Shrikanth, Sanjay P          SCSC   8 25 Fly     01/16/10    17.70 2010 PC SCSC SCY ZONE1S       
 19  Chen, Jeffrey L              FF     8 25 Fly     01/17/10    17.71 2010 PC SRVLA SYC PC-CBA+     
 20  Winn, Benjamin K             SCSC   8 25 Fly     04/24/10    17.74 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 21  Grini, Carl E                WA     7 25 Fly     04/24/10    17.78 2010 PC SUNN SCY 10&UN        
 22  Takatsuji, Eisho             SCSC   7 25 Fly     12/13/09    17.80 2009 PC GGST SCY PC-C/B/A+    
 23  Madden, John T               SRN    8 25 Fly     10/25/09    17.89 2009 PC MP SCY PC-CBA+        
 24  Saghafi, Arman D             CROW   8 25 Fly     03/20/10    17.91 2010 PC MONT SCY PENTATHALON  
 25  Lewczyk, Ethan G             NBA    7 25 Fly     03/14/10    17.96 2010 PC AIA PC PC-CBA+        


